	招录
单位
	职位
代码
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	测试
成绩
	总成绩
	排名

	河南省人民
检察院
	1900501
	刘梦龙
	90218020721
	67.95
	73.76
	14.2
	155.91
	1

	
	
	王  飞
	90218020802
	63.95
	70.24
	12.8
	146.99
	2

	
	
	李汶君
	90218020711
	60.05
	69.12
	16.6
	145.77
	3

	
	
	徐  爽
	90218020727
	61.1
	68.32
	15.5
	144.92
	4

	
	
	李  萍
	90218020709
	56.6
	72.32
	15.5
	144.42
	5

	
	
	严冰心
	90218020718
	59.75
	71.68
	12.8
	144.23
	6

	
	
	秦鹏鹏
	90218020730
	60
	67.36
	16.1
	143.46
	7

	
	1900502
	王二鹏
	90218020823
	58.85
	72.08
	15
	145.93
	1

	
	
	陈园园
	90218020817
	62.45
	68.48
	13.3
	144.23
	2

	
	
	刘  阳
	90218020807
	59.25
	69.36
	13.3
	141.91
	3

	
	1900503
	牛  悦
	90218020825
	65.95
	65.84
	14.6
	146.39
	1

	
	
	张  文
	90218020902
	64.35
	70.88
	10.8
	146.03
	2

	
	
	张皓巽
	90218020918
	65.05
	66.48
	13.4
	144.93
	3

	
	
	郭  洁
	90218020930
	58.8
	69.36
	14.5
	142.66
	4


 

